AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)		
M0005	See Block 16C		ZEROREQ-RG2-16-0005				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHO	7. AC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVI: MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001				`			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
METROPOLITAN ATLANTA RAPID T ATTN CHETAN SHETH NA ATLANTA GA 303243311	RANSIT AUTHORITY	x 10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) DA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N RC-HQ-12-E-29-0031 DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	NO.			
CODE 064500903	FACILITY CODE		01/18/2012				
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI	IES TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If re-	pies of the amendment; (b) By a e to the solicitation and amendme OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR er already submitted, such chang d prior to the opening hour and d	cknowledging re ent numbers, F RAND DATE SF ge may be made	eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the o AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO	ffer submitted ; o DBE RECEIVED DUR OFFER If b	r (c) By AT y		
See Schedule				 			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO I	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS	ORDERS. IT I	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN ITE	IM 14.		
B: THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO T	EFLECT THE A	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43.103(b).				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	NT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAI	NT TO AUTHOF	RITY OF:				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Xi is not.	is required to sign this docu	ment and return	o O copies to the issuin	ng office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION The purpose of this modification (COR) from Clinton McGill to COR. Accordingly, paragraph deleted in its entirety and	ation is to chang Karol Swain and (a) under sectio the following is	the Colto design C.7 Property substit	Ontracting Officer's Repignate Clinton McGill as coject Officer Authority cuted in-lieu thereof:	resentat the Alt Alterna	ernate te 2, is		
"(a) The contracting offices for this contract is:	:'s authorized re	presenta	ative hereinafter referr	ed to as	COR		
PRIMARY CONTRACTING OFFICER	S REPRESENTATIVE	3		•	•		
Name: Karol Swain Continued							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	he document referenced in Item 9	16A	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFI				
			ACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SK	GNED 11	handis the C	ر معتدر	16C. DATE SIGNED 02/04/2016		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)					_		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			S	TANDARD FOR	M 30 (REV. 10-83)		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243







CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
	NRC-HQ-12-E-29-0031/M0005	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
METROPOLITAN ATLANTA RAPID TRANSIT AUTHORITY

多利的强力 的现在分词

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission				
	245 Peachtree Center Ave.			,	
	Suite 1200	l			
	Atlanta, GA 30303				
	Telephone Number: 404-997-4883				
	E-mail: Karol.Swain@nrc.gov	}			
	,				
	ALTERNATE CONTRACTING OFFICER'S REPRESENTATIVE				
	·	ł			
	Name: Clinton McGill				
	Address:				,
	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	ł	l		
	245 Peachtree Center Ave.				
	Suite 1200	1 .			
	Atlanta, GA 30303 Telephone Number: 404-997-4808	Ι ΄			1
	E-mail: Clinton.McGill@nrc.gov"				
,	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				1
		1			
	Base and Exercised Options: \$574500.00 (Unchanged)	1			
	Period of Performance: 02/01/2012 to 01/31/2017				
	·				
]	ا ا		
	•	İ			
		ļ. ·			
	•		ĺ		
		}]		
		1			
				,	
		1			
		1			
		1			
		İ			
	•	1			•
		1			
		1		,	
		1			
•					
		-			
	•			,	
		ř	t i		ł

10 18.3